

18th Annual

NMMI Golf Course • Saturday, April 10, 2021

TEAM REGISTRATION - \$400 or \$100 a player Too Times will be assigned

ream contact:	Pnone:
Email:	
Address:	
Irticipants (Team minimum total hand	icap of 40. Only one "A" player per team.)
	B
	n

CONTACT:

Craig Collins, Foundation Coordinator 575-624-7304

craig.collins@roswell.enmu.edu

CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ENMU-Roswell Foundation

MAIL CHECKS ENMU-Roswell Foundation

and FORM TO: PO Box 6000

Roswell, NM 88202



18th Annual ENCLOSE - Saturday, April 10, 2021

HOLE SPONSORSHIP - \$150

(sign at tee hox)

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP - \$600

EVENT SPONSOR - \$1500 minimum

(hanner at event, 2 teams - company promotion to players)

Name on Sign

Address

Phone

Company

Name

Address

Phone

Company

Name

Address

Phone

CONTACT:

Craig Collins, Foundation Coordinator 575-624-7304

craig.collins@roswell.enmu.edu

CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ENMU-Roswell Foundation

MAIL CHECKS ENMU-Roswell Foundation

and FORM TO: PO Box 6000

Roswell, NM 88202

